
WaterColor 2026 Holiday Schedule 
  
The construction hours for WaterColor are 7AM until 5PM Monday through Saturday except 
on nationally recognized holidays.  Any work performed outside stated times must have 
written authorization from the Compliance & Design Review Manager prior to work being 
performed.  These hours are subject to change and may require special efforts on short 
notice due to Special Events. 
 

Each of the following events requires a Major Clean Up of all projects prior to employees 
leaving the property.   The following is a partial list of holidays and events that will require 
an altered work schedule: 

 
 
April 5, 2026 Easter Sunday - Hammers down @ 1:00 PM Friday 4/4/26, all employees off 
the job sites by 3:00 PM.  Resume normal work hours 7:00 AM Monday 4/6/26. 
 
May 25, 2026 Memorial Day - Hammers down @ 1:00 PM Friday 5/22/26, all employees off 
the job sites by 3:00 PM.  Resume normal work hours 7:00 AM Tuesday 5/26/26. 
 
July 4, 2026 Independence Day - Hammers down @ 1:00 PM Thursday 7/3/26, all 
employees off the job sites by 3:00 PM.  Resume normal work hours 7:00 AM Monday 
7/6/26. 
 
September 7, 2026 Labor Day - Hammers down @ 1:00 PM Friday 9/4/26, all employees off 
the job sites by 3:00 PM.  Resume normal work hours 7:00 AM Tuesday 9/8/26. 
 
October 17, 2026 WaterColor Annual Homeowners Weekend – Hammers down @ 1:00 PM 
Thursday 10/15/26, all employees off the job sites by 3:00 PM. Resume normal work hours 
7:00 AM Monday 10/19/26. 
 
November 26, 2026 Thanksgiving - Hammers down @ 1:00 PM Wednesday 11/25/26, all 
employees off the job sites by 3:00 PM.  Resume normal work hours 7:00 AM Monday 
11/30/26. 
 
December 25, 2026 Christmas – Hammers down @ 1:00 PM Wednesday 12/23/26, all 
employees off the job sites by 3:00 PM.  Resume normal work hours 7:00 AM Monday 
12/28/26. 
 
January 1, 2027 New Year’s Day - Hammers down @ 1:00 PM Wednesday 12/30/26, all 
employees off the job sites by 3:00 PM.  Resume normal work hours 7:00 AM Saturday 
1/2/27.  
 

 
 


